

Spl. Case – 62/2025

Order No. 28
28.04.2026

Received memo no.885 dtd.28-04-2026 forwarding a copy of order dtd.28-04-2026 alongwith original bail bond of Rs.10000/- in the name of the accd. Supriya Adak from Ld. C.J.M., Hooghly.

Ld. below court is pleased to accept the said bail bond.

Let it be kept with the record.

Todate.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00877)

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(WBJO Code WB00877)